DuroSite® Series LED Downlight
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: RTO0W0x001 - 2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)
RTO0W0x005 - 3.2 lbs (1.45 kg)
RTO0W0x004 - 0.8 lbs (0.36 Kg)
Shipping Weight: RTO0W0x001 - 3.0 lbs (1.36 kg)
RTO0W0x005 - 4.5 lbs (2.04 kg)
RTO0W0x004 - 1.4 lbs (0.64 Kg)

savings, reduced maintenance costs, and a superior quality of light
Ordering Codes:
Part Number Mounting Color Lumens Watts Lumens Per Watt
100 - 240VAC
RTO0W07001 Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W07005 Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W07004 Pendant Mount Cool White 470 8 59
12 - 48VDC
RTO0W08001 Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W08005 Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W08004 Pendant Mount Cool White 470 8 59
Patent Pending
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
RTO-0W07-001 RTO-0W07-005 RTO-0W07-004
Accessories: